Wed. Aug. 7t
Thurs. Aug. 8t
Tues. Aug. 13th
Wed. Aug. 14t
Wed. Aug. 21
Thurs. Aug 22
Wed. Aug 28t
Tues. Sept. 3™
Wed. Sept 4t
Mon. Sept 9t
Wed. Sept 11t
Mon. Sept. 16t
Tues. Sept. 17t
Wed. Sept. 18t
Mon. Sept. 23

THS Golf 2024

Buckeye Local
Oak Glen
Indian Creek
Shadyside
Harrison
Steubenville
Indian Creek
Edison, Central
Oak Glen
Buckeye Local
Shadyside
Steubenville
OVAC
Wellsville

Sectional

Home
Woodview
Home
Moundsville
Cadiz CC
Home
Home
Spring Hills
Home
Beckwood
Home
Steubenville CC
Crispin
Home

TBA

11:00
4:00
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

3:30
4:00
3:30
4:30
3:30
TBA
4:00
TBA



